ASHRAE Jowa Chapter Tour November 14, 2018 Meeting Location: Marston Hall
533 Morrill Road, Ames, IA 50011
# | DUE |[NAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE TECH |MTG| MEMBER | GUEST | PE | STUDENT
S
1 Abel Elli Eabel@shive-hatt 2 \
e i abel@shive-hattery.com A\.\m ﬁ ‘ ‘> v -
2 Allen Doug dallen@hvac.mea.com -
3 Bilal Ahmed abilal@iastate.edu
4 Block Justin Justin.Block@waldinger.com &
5 x Caron Jeremy jcaron@iamu.org 0A§
, g/
6 Cink Adam cinka@thebakergroup.com § ANNQ\ w\s
7 Derrick Wesley Wesley.Derrick@victaulic.com
8 " |Elbert Holly helbert@bbsae.com g - 3
X Ve < >
9 Ernzen Peter Peter.j.ernzen@imegcorp.com ﬂﬁ\\@w{\
10 Jahani Elham ejahani@iastate.edu
11 Jesson Matthew |mattj@hvactab.com
12 Kems Jason jason.kems@harthammer.com T \\
13 Kimball Tim tkimball@iastate.edu 7 &\(\; /A
, 7z
14 Kimball Marty martin.a.kimball@imegcorp.com g ) §m
S
15 Lovejoy Jayde jlovejoy@iastate.edu
16 Mathison Jane 3mathison@gmail.com \. _\\Ni\ §$§\\f\
W/
17 Puls Adam apuls@shive-hattery.com \N\
2§
18 Reinders-Caron Christine  |christinereinders@gmail.com \\Q
19 Scheidecker Tyson tyson@shive-hattery.com \ﬁw\\o\ \ \N\\\\«/
20 SniderLucht Barbara bsniderlucht@shive-hattery.com
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23 Terhall Nick NTERHALL@MODUS-ENG.COM v
24 Thomas Stephen sthomasl@iastate.edu
25 Vanage Soham svanage@iastate.edu
Wz
26 Zaug Daniel daniel.v.zaug@jci.com \\(\<§ Q\NW,
27 Zimmerman Russell zimmermanr@thebakergroup.com u\ Q\
_ . 7 § . ]
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